DFCC- JP-EL- REJN-KSGN-T-14 

1 Name of Work “Electrical Work i/c with Supply, installation and 

commissioning of 200 kWp Grid Connected Solar 

Power Plants, with Net Metering Facility at New 

Shrimadhopur Station of DFCCIL Jaipur Unit.” 

2 Estimated Cost of Work Rs. 1,62,12,981.11/- (Rupees One Crore Sixty Two 

Lakh Twelve Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty One and 

Eleven Paise Only) Including GST 

3 Completion Period  Total 04 (Four) Months 

4 Tender Fee Rs. 5,000/- (Rs. Five Thousand only) + GST@18% = 

5,900/- to be paid online through payment gateway 

provided at www.ireps.gov.in 

5 Earnest Money Rs. 2,31,100/- (Rupees Two Lakh Thirty One 

Thousand One Hundred Only). (To be paid online 

through payment gateway provided at 

www.ireps.gov.in .) 

6 Availability of Bid documents  From 10.05.2023 on www.ireps.gov.in 

7 Download bid documents up 

to 
15:00 Hrs. of 07.06.2023 on www.ireps.gov.in 

8 Last date & time of online